
14-May Sunday 12:00 Shotgun Mother's Day Scramble (co-ed)

19-May Friday 9:00 Shotgun Fort Drum 

20-May Saturday 10:00 Shotgun Highland Meadows vs.Willowbrook Challenge Match

21-May Sunday 10:00 Shotgun Highland Meadows vs.Willowbrook Challenge Match

2-Jun Friday 9:30 Shotgun White's Lumber

3-Jun Saturday 12:00 Shotgun Suicide Prevention

9-Jun Friday 9:30 Shotgun Converse Memorial

10-Jun Saturday 9:00 Shotgun Fort Drum 

11-Jun Sunday 9:00 Shotgun Resolution Center

16-Jun Friday 9:00 Shotgun Gary Ashe

17-Jun Saturday 10:00 Shotgun Member - Member Men/Women

18-Jun Sunday 10:00 Shotgun Member - Member Men/Women

24-Jun Saturday AM Tee Times Jefferson County Am (Men, Women, Jr)

25-Jun Sunday AM Tee Times Jefferson County Am (Men, Women, Jr)

8-Jul Saturday 10:00 Shotgun Laverty Memorial

15-Jul Saturday 9:00 Shotgun Heather Anderson

16-Jul Sunday Ramos-Wheeler

22-Jul Saturday 9:00 Shotgun Fort Drum 

28-Jul Friday AM Tee Times Men's Member Guest

29-Jul Saturday AM Tee Times Men's Member Guest

30-Jul Sunday AM Tee Times Men's Member Guest

4-Aug Friday 9:00 Shotgun Samaritan Medical Center

6-Aug Sunday 10:00 Shotgun Ladies Member Guest

12-Aug Saturday 9:00 Shotgun County vs City

13-Aug Sunday 10:00 Shotgun Price Chopper

19-Aug Saturday 10:00 Shotgun Watertown Wrestling

20-Aug Sunday 10:00 Shotgun MEDDAC

24-Aug Thursday 9:00 Shotgun Ladies Invitational

26-Aug Saturday 9:00 Shotgun Watertown Boxing Club

26-Aug Saturday 1:00 Shotgun Fort Drum 

27-Aug Sunday 10:00 Shotgun Pamelia Fire

2-Sep Saturday AM Tee Times Club Championship

3-Sep Sunday AM Tee Times Club Championship

8-Sep Friday 11:00 Shotgun North Country Challenge

9-Sep Saturday 1:00 Shotgun Kelly Oatman 

10-Sep Sunday 12:00 Shotgun Booth Open

15-Sep Friday 1:00 AM Steve Young

16-Sep Saturday 9:00 Shotgun Fort Drum

16-Sep Saturday 1:00 Shotgun Fred Monco/Kelly Oatman

23-Sep Saturday 9:00 Shotgun President and Solheim Cup

24-Sep Sunday 9:00 Shotgun President and Solheim Cup

30-Sep Saturday 12:00 Shotgun Highland Meadows vs. Willowbrook

1-Oct Sunday 12:00 Shotgun Highland Meadows vs. Willowbrook

Sunday Closing Tournament

All Dates and Times are Subject to Change. Please check with the tournament Chairperson before event.
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